TO:		Lectors
FROM:		Maria Noto
DATE:		June 21, 2022
SUBJECT:	July & August     *****************************************************************************
If you cannot lector on the day you are scheduled, kindly call or email one of the other lectors to replace you.  If a sub is not available, then notify the office or Fr. Damian.   I am only here on Mon., Tues., Thurs. and the office is closed on Friday’s for the summer months of July and August.  
 
 Saturday, July 2, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese                
Sunday, July 3, 2022 
  8:00 a.m. - Alicia Barbieto
10:00 a.m. - Humbelina O’Brien     
  5:00 p.m. - Percy Latar        

Saturday, July 9, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Steven DiMeglio    
Sunday, July 10, 2022 
  8:00 a.m. - Henry DuFour       
10:00 a.m. - Joan Weiss 
  5:00 p.m. - Juliet Hobson        

Saturday, July 16, 2022- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass -Joan Hoskins                 
Sunday, July 17, 2022
  8:00 a.m. - Katherine Anouna
10:00 a.m. - Chinyere Obi     
  5:00 p.m. - William Goldrick            

Saturday, July 23, 2022- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese                              
Sunday, July 24, 2022
  8:00 a.m. - Alicia Barbieto            
10:00 a.m. - Joan Hoskins
  5:00 p.m. - Steven DiMeglio  
                           			  
Saturday, July 30, 2022- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Steven DiMeglio                
Sunday, July 31, 2022
  8:00 a.m. -  Henry DuFour     
10:00 a.m. -  Chinyere Obi          
  5:00 p.m.  - Percy Latar    

AUGUST


Saturday, August 6, 2022- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese       
Sunday, August 7, 2022  
  8:00 a.m. - Katherine Anouna     
10:00 a.m -  Humbelina O’Brien         
  5:00 p.m. - William Goldrick  
            
Saturday, August 13, 2022- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Joan Hoskins 
Sunday, August 14, 2022
  8:00 a.m. - Alicia Barbieto   
10:00 a.m. - Joan Weiss                
  5:00 p.m. - Juliet Hobson 

Monday, August 15, 2022 - The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary
not a Holy Day of Obligation
    
Saturday, August 20, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Steven DiMeglio      
Sunday, August 21, 2022
  8:00 a.m. - Henry DuFour                 
10:00 a.m. - Chinyere Obi     
  5:00 p.m. - Percy Latar     

Saturday, August 27, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese       
Sunday, August 28, 2022
  8:00 a.m.  - Katherine Anouna         
10:00 a.m. -  Joan Hoskins                               
  5:00 p.m.  - Steven DiMeglio       


THANK YOU IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR SERVICE TO THIS MINISTRY
